LIGHT SOURCE 3 CRI LUMEN PACKAGE COLOR TEMP. VOLTAGE DRIVER 7
SW - Static white
FS - Full spectrum
3 �Chromawerx SOLA
and DUO also
available. Consult
factory for details.
80CRI 4  - 80 CRI

10 Available with 120V only.
11 Not available with LCD, RCD and SCD driver box options.
Order Guide
LUMINAIRE ID DISTRIB. SHAPE 1,  2 DIRECT OPTIC
ARR2SHP D HLO
ARR2SHP -
Arro 2" Shape
Pendant
D - Direct SQUARE RECTANGLE TRIANGLE (EQUAL SIDES) Y-SPOKE X-SPOKE HLO - High-
Efficiency
Lambertian
Optic
SQ2 - Square 2FT x 2FT
SQ3 - Square 3FT x 3FT
SQ# - Square #FT x #FT
RC14 - Rectangle 1FT x 4FT
RC16 - Rectangle 1FT x 6FT
RC26 - Rectangle 2FT x 6FT
RC## - Rectangle #FT x #FT
TR2 - Triangle 2FT
TR3 - Triangle 3FT
TR4 - Triangle 4FT
TR# - Triangle #FT
YS1 - Y Spoke 1FT
YS2 - Y Spoke 2FT
YS3 - Y Spoke 3FT
YS# - Y Spoke #FT
XS1 - X Spoke 1FT
XS2 - X Spoke 2FT
XS3 - X Spoke 3FT
XS# - X Spoke #FT
1 Shapes and dimensions on page 2.
2 Specify in 1' increments.
ELECTRICAL MOUNTING FINISH OPTION
1C
1C - 1 circuit DRIVER BOX 12 CANOPY FINISH POWER HEIGHT W - Matte white
AL - Aluminum
B - Matte black
CF# - Custom
finish, specify
RAL#
FU120 - Fuse 120V
FU277 - Fuse 277V
NA - NoneLCD 13, 14, 15 - Linear canopy driver box
RCD 16 - Round canopy driver box
SCD 17 - Square canopy driver box
RDB - Remote driver box
12 For more information see page 3.
13 Canopy size may vary based on fixture length,
color temperature, CRI and lumen package.
14 LCD is not available with 347V.
15 Available with Rectangle shape only.
16 Available with Triangle and Y-Spoke shapes only.
17 Available with Square and X-Spoke shapes only.
W - Matte white
AL - Aluminum
B - Matte black
CF# - Custom finish,
specify RAL#
POC 18 - Integrated
suspension power-over-
aircraft cable
BAC - Black power cord +
aircraft cable
WAC - White power cord +
aircraft cable
18 �For more information, see page 3.
##IN - Distance
from the canopy to
the fixture in inches